OISC GOLF
METRIX

FD Tiistain Amatoinnit - 2. kierros

Mo | 1] 2]3] 4] 5] 6] 7] 8010+ | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 31

1 Mikko Salonen 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -1 30
2 Pete Niemela 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 0 31
2 Teemu Levanaho 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 2 2 0 31

FD Tiistain Amatoinnit - 2. kierros » 19.10.2024 12:20 (1)
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IR N T I N E O O O O ET 7
Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 31

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

3.7
10
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

3 4 2.7 3.3 3

8 4 2 9 6
1 2

3 1 2 3
1 1 1

FD Tiistain Amatoinnit - 2. kierros » 19.10.2024 12:20 (2)
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30.7
-0.3
7
17
6

%

23%
57%
20%
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